6 5 3 2 1
ITEM NO. | PART NUMBER QTY.
1 3DPA_FRAME-MOUNT_150-250_TOP 1
2 3DPA_LIMIT_150-250 1
3 Micro Limit Switch 2
4 3DPA_FRAME-MOUNT_150-250_BOTTOM 1
5 3DPA_FRAME-MOUNT_150-250_RH 1
H % 6 3DPA_FRAME-MOUNT_150-250_LH 1
T l 7 3DPA_FRAME_END 1
8 3DPA_FRAME_CENTER 1
40 g gﬂ |:| 9 | 3DPA_NUT 3.175D 4.5P 12PD 1
L . 10 Bearing-Ball 3.175mm 179
- : 11 | 3DPA_SCREW_150-250 3.175D 4.5P 12PD 1
J ﬁ 12 | 0.25-20 X 06.75 1
J 13 | 3DPA_SCREW_RETAINTER 1
14 | 3DPA_PIVOT 1
15 | NUT-0.25-20 SideLock 2
16 | 3DPA_ENCODER_47T 1
17 | 3DPA_T5M_20_DRIVEN 1
18 | 3DPA_FLEX_T5M_32P_BELT 1
19260 - 19 | 3DPA_T5M 11T DRIVER 1
_ . 20 | 3DPA_ENCODER_16T 1
| o 21 | 3DPA_FRAME_FRONT 1
22 | 3DPA_GEARMOTOR_MOUNT 1
] 23 Gearmotor-003H21 1
24 | Encoder-PEC12R-4017F-N0024-ND 1
- 25 | 3DPA_BEARING_12X3.175_INNER 1
D24 I T 7375 26 | 3DPA_NUT_RETAINER 1
O = (e = 27 | 3DPA_BEARING_PIVOT_18X3.175_INNER 4
S 2 S 2 SO 28 | 3DPA BEARING_PIVOT 18X3.175_OUTER 4
>/-\ /\ /\ 30 29 Screw-SHCS M3x0.5x025 2
l 30 Screw-SHCS M3x0.5x012 8
) = 31| Screw-SHCS M3x0.5%010 14
L 32 | Screw-SHCS M3x0.5x030 4
33 | NUT-M3 NYLOCK 4
34 | Nut-M3 22
B RETRACTED 200 -
~ EXTENDED 350 > 35 PORT-CAT6 KEYSTONE (KJ8) 1
36 | 3DPA_PLUG_HOLDER 1
37 | SCREW-T5 M1.59x0.6x08mm 4
5 3 2 1




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


